

# Grayling Public Safety Department of Fire Prevention

Rodney VanDeCasteele, Fire Chief 1041 City Blvd. Grayling, MI 49738 Phone: (989) 348-6319 Fax: (989) 344 -0931

DATE:	PERMIT NUMBER :	(for office use only)
APPLICANT NAME:		
CONTACT PERSON:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY, STATE, ZIP:		
APPLICANT PHONE NUMBE	RS: cell:	
Business:	fax:	
APPLICANT SIGNATURE:		
SITE INFORMATION		
BUSINESS NAME:		
SITE ADDRESS:		
CITY, STATE, ZIP:		
PHONE NUMBER (if known):_		
BUILDING USE:		
One set of blueprints must	be submitted for review.	
OF	FICE USE ONLY	
BUILDING OCCUPANCY CLA	ASSIFICATION:	
PERMIT FEE TOTAL:	Sq Ft of BUILDING	
	N NUMBER OF HEADS: PUMP: Y / N HOOD SUPPRESSION	SYSTEM: Y/N
Authorizing Official's Signature	Date	
Printed Name		



# **Grayling Public Safety Department of Fire Prevention**

Rodney VanDeCasteele, Fire Chief 1041 City Blvd. Grayling, MI 49738 Phone: (989) 348-6319 Fax: (989) 344 -0931

#### FIRE DEPARTMENT FEE SCHEDULE FOR FIRE & LIFE SAFETY REVIEW

As of March 1<sup>st</sup>, 2019 the following fees apply for both the City of Grayling, and Grayling Charter Township.

Each system being reviewed carries a separate fee and application.

# **BUILDING PLAN REVIEW**

\$ 75.00
\$ 100.00
\$ 150.00
\$ 200.00
\$ 250.00
\$ 300.00
\$ 350.00
\$ 400.00
\$ 450.00
\$ 500.00
\$ 500.00 plus .01 Cent per Sq/Ft over 45,001

#### FIRE SUPRESSION REVIEW: RISER PLUS TOTAL NUMBER OF HEADS

\$200.00 plus \$0.75 per sprinkler head

#### FIRE ALARM REVIEW:

0 - 20 devices \$ 200.00

Over 20 devices \$ 200.00 plus \$5 per device over 20

For permit purposes, "Devices" include but are not limited to: Heat detectors, pull stations, connected suppression systems, and anti-tamper components. Horn and strobe units are not considered devices for this process.

# COMMERCIAL HOOD SYSTEM REVIEW

Each System - \$ 100.00

# FOOD TRUCKS / FOOD TRAILERS

\$ 50.00 per vehicle / trailer

Fees may be changed without notice.